
WTRC-Shallowater Stampede
Age Group Results
September 08, 2012
Results By DH. WTRC

Overall Male 2 Mile

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Quent Bearden   Lubbock  TX    37   1       10:27

Male  7 to  9

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Riki Sampson    Lubbock  TX    9    12      13:23
2               Hayden Bowman   Lubbock  TX    8    75      16:59
3               Ross Cohen      Lubbock  TX    9    109     18:59
4               Joshua MacLean  Lubbock  TX    7    126     20:18
5               Spencer Ward    Lubbock  TX    9    132     21:10
6               Parker Wallace  Lubbock  TX    8    134     21:14
7               Nathaniel NokkenLubbock  TX    8    147     24:16
8               Ben McClendon   Lubbock  TX    9    149     25:39
9               Ethan Dulin     Shallowater  TX7    150     26:05

Male 10 to 12

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Jonah Nelson    Shallowater  TX12   21      14:10
2               Mitch Stutler   Shallowater  TX12   23      14:32
3               Ty Jackson      Shallowater  TX12   36      15:04
4               Casen Bigham    Shallowater  TX12   38      15:13
5               Conner Bigham   Shallowater  TX12   57      16:20
6               Riley Robbins   Shallowater  TX12   58      16:20
7               Jett Johnston   Shallowater  TX12   60      16:23
8               Brenden AndersonLubbock  TX    10   73      16:57
9               Colten Nance    Shallowater  TX12   76      17:01
10              Kade Young      Shallowater  TX12   119     19:34
11              Scotty Going    Lubbock  TX    10   152     28:45

Male 13 to 15

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Wes Jackson     Shallowater  TX15   3       12:04
2               Justin Vigil    Shallowater  TX13   5       12:23
3               Brody Hendrick  Shallowater  TX13   6       12:31
4               Samuel Mitchell Shallowater  TX14   7       12:44
5               Jacob Phillips  Shallowater  TX14   8       12:48
6               Greg Torney     Shallowater  TX14   9       12:56
7               Bryan Hall      Shallowater  TX15   10      13:18
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8               Kutter Pirkle   Shallowater  TX14   11      13:21
9               Scotty Anthony  Shallowater  TX14   14      13:27
10              Abel Nieto      Shallowater  TX14   17      13:44
11              Josh Starr      Lubbock  TX    14   22      14:10
12              Matthew RasberryShallowater  TX15   26      14:37
13              Tj McCall       Shallowater  TX13   28      14:46
14              Jake Speed      Wolfforth  TX  13   31      14:51
15              Marcus Martinez Shallowater  TX14   33      14:54
16              Gunner Foerster Shallowater  TX13   45      15:41
17              Skylar Newman   Shallowater  TX13   49      15:48
18              Brady Moyers    Shallowater  TX13   51      15:51
19              Abraham MontalvoPlainview  TX  14   63      16:32
20              Jackson Adrian  Shallowater  TX13   64      16:32
21              Evan Soria      Shallowater  TX13   92      17:41

Male 16 to 19

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Atanacio MoralesShallowater  TX17   2       12:02
2               Jessie Galan    Shallowater  TX16   4       12:05
3               Timothy Peikert Lubbock  TX    18   13      13:25
4               Logan Vigil     Shallowater  TX17   25      14:34

Male 25 to 29

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Fernando Rivas  Lubbock  TX    26   43      15:32

Male 30 to 34

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Damon West      Lubbock  TX    32   30      14:50

Male 35 to 39

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Kenny Powell    Lubbock  TX    38   29      14:47
2               Jay Youngblood  Brownfield  TX 37   106     18:28

Male 40 to 44

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Mont McClendon  Lubbock  TX    40   16      13:38
2               David Aguirre   Lubbock  TX    40   20      14:09
3               Shannon AndersonLubbock  TX    41   72      16:56
4               Timothy Nokken  Lubbock  TX    42   148     24:22
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Male 45 to 49

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Les Kinman      Lubbock  TX    47   42      15:32
2               Todd Smith      Lubbock  TX    47   112     19:12
3               Tom Speed       Wolfforth  TX  46   122     20:03
4               Jeff Hagins     Lubbock  TX    45   143     23:33

Male 50 to 54

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Scott Cain      Lubbock  TX    50   46      15:41
2               Tim Cotton      Littlefield  TX51   56      16:18

Male 55 to 59

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               John Clements   Lubbock  TX    56   27      14:37
2               Fred Constancio Lubbock  TX    59   96      18:00
3               Owen Sears      Lubbock  TX    58   131     21:10

Male 60 to 64

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Jerry Morris    Lubbock  TX    61   32      14:53
2               Sam Wall        Slaton  TX     63   48      15:45
3               Fred Weber      Lubbock  TX    61   65      16:33
4               Antonio Roman   Lubbock  TX    60   144     23:46

Male 65 to 69

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Jack Bearden    Lubbock  TX    65   74      16:58
2               Jim Harris      Hobbs  NM      69   120     19:46
3               Doug Putman     Shallowater  TX67   153     32:00

Male 70 and over

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Albert Burrier  Lubbock  TX    78   98      18:10
2               Bill Felton     Lubbock  TX    77   140     22:06
3               James Pratt     Lubbock  TX    70   141     22:42

Overall Female 2 Mile 

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
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Time
1               Lindsey Spruell Shallowater  TX13   15      13:28

Female  7 to  9

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Breanna Jones   Lubbock  TX    8    117     19:34
2               Mckenzie Dulin  Shallowater  TX9    133     21:12
3               Madeleine Davis Lubbock  TX    8    136     21:22
4               Kenzee Guerrero Lubbock  TX    8    137     21:24
5               Paige Pierce    Plainview  TX  7    146     24:00

Female 10 to 12

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Cailyn Breckel  Shallowater  TX12   39      15:14
2               Averie Holcombe Shallowater  TX12   40      15:17
3               Kyleah Frazier  Shallowater  TX12   41      15:27
4               Payton Phillips Shallowater  TX12   53      16:00
5               Julie Smith     Shallowater  TX12   61      16:31
6               Mackenzie HughesShallowater  TX12   62      16:31
7               Lauren Camp     Shallowater  TX12   78      17:04
8               Savannah NeudorfShallowater  TX12   87      17:18
9               Laura Contreras Shallowater  TX12   97      18:04

Female 13 to 15

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Alyssa Johnson  Shallowater  TX15   18      13:53
2               Callie Criswell Shallowater  TX13   34      15:00
3               Samantha MartineShallowater  TX13   37      15:11
4               Paige Williams  Shallowater  TX15   44      15:37
5               Brittany Davis  Shallowater  TX13   52      16:00
6               Mercedez OlivareShallowater  TX13   59      16:22
7               Katelynn Parra  Shallowater  TX15   67      16:35
8               Kelsey Long     Shallowater  TX15   68      16:43
9               Summer Pearson  Shallowater  TX15   69      16:47
10              Carli Breckel   Shallowater  TX15   70      16:47
11              Landry Kotara   Shallowater  TX13   80      17:07
12              Brooke Williams Shallowater  TX13   81      17:08
13              Brandy Reyes    Shallowater  TX14   82      17:08
14              Brenley Irvin   Shallowater  TX15   89      17:20
15              Hannah Ayers    Shallowater  TX15   90      17:23
16              Carri Nichols   Shallowater  TX14   91      17:31
17              Aubrey Salmon   Shallowater  TX14   100     18:12
18              Ashley Rosales  Shallowater  TX15   104     18:26
19              Madison Rigby   Shallowater  TX15   114     19:31
20              Kiefer Sparks   Shallowater  TX15   125     20:15
21              Destiny Shaffer Lubbock  TX    15   135     21:20
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Female 16 to 19

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Allison MaldanadShallowater  TX17   19      13:59
2               Amanda Cole     Shallowater  TX17   35      15:04
3               Kaitlyn MartinezShallowater  TX16   47      15:44
4               Aubrey ServantezShallowater  TX17   54      16:02
5               Monique Ortiz   Shallowater  TX16   55      16:06
6               Carissa HamiltonShallowater  TX17   66      16:33
7               Maddie McDonald Shallowater  TX16   79      17:07
8               Ashlin Jordan   Shallowater  TX16   83      17:09
9               Courtney HeinricShallowater  TX16   84      17:10
10              Sharon Harkey   Shallowater  TX16   86      17:18
11              Jaycie Willer   Shallowater  TX16   88      17:19
12              Kaitlyn Pope    Shallowater  TX17   102     18:18
13              Hannah Vigil    Shallowater  TX16   103     18:19
14              Carlie ContrerasShallowater  TX17   107     18:29
15              Yesena Mancilla Shallowater  TX16   113     19:30
16              Maki Mitchell   Shallowater  TX16   123     20:09

Female 20 to 24

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Jancee Cotton   Littlefield  TX22   50      15:48
2               Gina German     Lubbock  TX    22   142     23:19

Female 25 to 29

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Kaci Cechan     Lubbock  TX    28   95      17:55
2               Krystal Moyers  Shallowater  TX26   105     18:26

Female 30 to 34

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Natasha Mathis  Lubbock  TX    32   93      17:49
2               Jeni Nichols    Lubbock  TX    33   108     18:57
3               Nonnie Peters   Lubbock  TX    33   110     19:00
4               Samantha FulcherLubbock  TX    34   111     19:00
5               Heather Devore  Lubbock  TX    31   128     20:43
6               Alison McGuire  Lubbock  TX    32   130     21:09

Female 35 to 39

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Michaela Jansen Lubbock  TX    39   24      14:33
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2               Camie Holcombe  Shallowater  TX39   115     19:33
3               Paulette SturdivLubbock  TX    37   116     19:34
4               Becky Phillips  Shallowater  TX39   118     19:34
5               Stacy Cain      Lubbock  TX    39   121     19:56
6               Becca GoicoecheaLubbock  TX    39   139     21:56

Female 40 to 44

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Audra McWilliamsRansom Canyon  41   71      16:53
2               Sharla Kinman   Lubbock  TX    44   77      17:01
3               Karen Howell    Lubbock  TX    42   85      17:13
4               Wendy Anderson  Lubbock  TX    42   94      17:55
5               Ronda Russell   Lubbock  TX    42   99      18:11
6               Jamie Ward      Lubbock  TX    42   145     24:00

Female 45 to 49

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Corinne Wright  Lubbock  TX    47   127     20:23
2               Robin Going     Lubbock  TX    45   129     20:56

Female 50 to 54

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Carolyn Emre    Lubbock  TX    52   124     20:09

Female 55 to 59

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Cheryl Weber    Lubbock  TX    59   101     18:12
2               Debbie Roman    Lubbock  TX    57   138     21:49

Female 60 and over

Place           Name            City           Age  Overall Total 
Time
1               Josie Aleman    Lubbock  TX    61   151     27:32

Shallowater Stampede
Age Graded Results
"September 08, 2012"
Results By DH. WTRC

2M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers-ATHENA
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Place Name City Age Gender     Actual Time     
Net Time
    1 Julie Wolfe Wolfforth  TX 37 F       25:28       
25:00
    2 Deidre Putman-Garcia Lubbock    38 F       31:59       
31:15
    3 Aubrey Calvert Lubbock  TX 32 F       33:30       
33:25

Male Finishers-CLYDESDALE
Place Name City Age Gender    Actual Time      
Net Time
    1 Tracy Hix Lubbock  TX 50 M       17:43       
15:30
    2 Craig Peterson Hobbs  NM 55 M       18:51       
15:50
    3 Patrick Curry Lubbock  TX 45 M       18:23       
16:44
    4 Randall Contreras Shallowater  39 M       18:41       
17:47
    5 Matt Reed Lubbock  TX 36 M       18:20       
17:51
    6 Skyler Emre Lubbock  TX 16 M       19:44       
18:35
    7 Jason Calvert Lubbock  TX 33 M       19:54       
19:40
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------

Shallowater Stampede
Age Group Results-10K
September 08, 2012
Results By DH. WTRC

Overall Male 10K
Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Joe Osterkamp   Muleshoe  TX   34   1       
38:42

Male 16 to 19

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Daniel Emre     Lubbock  TX    17   29      
50:37

Male 20 to 24

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Ryan Balko      Lubbock  TX    23   3       
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41:20
2                 Yidong Chen     Lubbock  TX    22   5       
41:50
3                 Trent Early     Lubbock  TX    23   16      
46:30
4                 Tiago Jabur     Lubbock  TX    24   19      
48:04
5                 Ruben Castillo  Lubbock  TX    24   69      
1:01:33

Male 25 to 29

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Eric Garcia     Lubbock  TX    25   23      
49:14
2                 Sean Anzaldua   Lubbock  TX    27   46      
56:43

Male 30 to 34

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Andrew Allison  Lubbock  TX    31   13      
44:21
2                 Gabriel Serrano Lubbock  TX    32   20      
48:14
3                 Gary Evans      Lubbock  TX    32   24      
49:22
4                 Corby White     Farwell  TX    34   25      
49:31
5                 Benjamin MidkiffLubbock  TX    30   51      
57:50
6                 William PendletoLubbock  TX    32   59      
59:26

Male 35 to 39

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Dale Ganus      Lubbock  TX    39   12      
44:09
2                 Jason Fisher    Lubbock  TX    35   21      
48:19
3                 Craig Cox       Lubbock  TX    38   30      
50:49
4                 Manny Vigil     Shallowater  TX38   31      
51:28
5                 Josh Keeney     Shallowater  TX38   32      
51:28
6                 Russell McGuire Lubbock  TX    36   42      
55:56
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7                 Jeff Wolfe      Wolfforth  TX  36   55      
58:33

Male 40 to 44

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Lee Cohen       Lubbock  TX    40   2       
40:52
2                 Brett Peikert   Lubbock  TX    44   6       
42:40
3                 Sean Childers   Shallowater  TX43   43      
56:06

Male 45 to 49

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Martin Montalvo Plainview  TX  47   4       
41:34
2                 Michael Knapp   Lubbock  TX    46   8       
43:38
3                 Victor MaldonadoShallowater  TX47   11      
44:00
4                 Brian Starr     Lubbock  TX    45   68      
1:01:06

Male 50 to 54

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Stuart Graves   Salt Lake City 52   7       
43:08
2                 Paul Pare       Lubbock  TX    50   9       
43:48
3                 Epi Aguirre     Lubbock  TX    53   10      
43:57
4                 Jerry Dwyer                    52   14      
44:28
5                 Chris Lonngren  Lubbock  TX    53   28      
50:08

Male 55 to 59

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Steve German    Lubbock  TX    55   34      
53:29
2                 Paul Faulkner   Lubbock  TX    58   62      
59:53
3                 Jim Thompson    Plainview  TX  58   74      
1:02:54
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Male 60 to 64

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 David Weaver    Lubbock  TX    61   26      
49:42
2                 Damon Provence  Sudan  TX      61   38      
55:10
3                 Richard Gale    Lubbock  TX    63   45      
56:30
4                 Mike Strum      Carlsbad  NM   61   48      
57:02

Male 65 to 69

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 James Livermore Lubbock  TX    65   77      
1:04:32

Male 70 and over

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Gorden Jenkins  Amarillo  TX   72   54      
58:32

Overall Female
Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Tammy Moriearty Lubbock  TX    38   15      
44:46

Female 16 to 19

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Journee' Cotton Littlefield  TX17   27      
49:44
2                 Meagan Paris    Levelland  TX  19   60      
59:38

Female 25 to 29

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Katy Franklin   Lubbock  TX    25   33      
53:20
2                 Angela Decicco  Lubbock  TX    26   40      
55:14
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3                 V'Laura Sundlie Abernathy  TX  29   52      
58:09
4                 Megan Balko     Lubbock  TX    26   56      
58:45
5                 Sarah LivingstonLubbock  TX    29   73      
1:02:24
6                 Ashley AlexanderLubbock  TX    28   85      
1:10:23
7                 Danielle NeudorfLubbock  TX    26   86      
1:10:23
8                 Naomi Howard    Lubbock  TX    25   90      
1:20:06

Female 30 to 34

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Laura Sefcik    Lubbock  TX    30   18      
47:49
2                 Erica Freeman   Shallowater  TX34   37      
54:08
3                 Amanda Foster   Lubbock  TX    30   41      
55:56
4                 Amy McAlexander Lubbock  TX    32   50      
57:29
5                 Brooke Hix      Lubbock  TX    32   66      
1:00:37
6                 Amy Hancock     Lubbock  TX    30   70      
1:01:45
7                 Erin Dulin      Shallowater  TX34   71      
1:01:54
8                 Stephanie KeeneyShallowater  TX33   79      
1:06:23
9                 Holly Leroy     Lubbock  TX    32   83      
1:07:42

Female 35 to 39

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Bonnie Bowman   Lubbock  TX    37   17      
46:56
2                 Jonna Byars     Lubbock  TX    38   22      
48:55
3                 Jody Dennis     Shallowater  TX35   36      
53:47
4                 Susanne Moore   Lubbock  TX    38   44      
56:21
5                 Michelle Garcia Lubbock  TX    36   47      
56:57
6                 Maritza Gamboa  Lubbock  TX    35   49      
57:05
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7                 Christy HenniganLubbock  TX    38   57      
58:55
8                 Carrie Williams Shallowater  TX38   64      
1:00:07
9                 Heather Nokes   Lubbock  TX    36   72      
1:02:00
10                Becky Gomez     Lubbock  TX    39   82      
1:07:27
11                Vacresia Salyer Shallowater  TX37   91      
1:29:20

Female 40 to 44

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Darla Gleaves   Lubbock  TX    41   35      
53:37
2                 Holly Snodgrass Lubbock  TX    42   39      
55:12
3                 Deborah Bahme   Lubbock  TX    41   58      
59:17
4                 Keitha Hill     Shallowater  TX43   65      
1:00:07
5                 Kimberly Perry  Lubbock  TX    42   78      
1:05:38

Female 45 to 49

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Julie Polk      Levelland  TX  47   53      
58:24
2                 Mars Bennett    Lubbock  TX    49   61      
59:42
3                 Shawna Wilson   Shallowater  TX45   75      
1:03:30
4                 Valeri Gatlin   Lubbock  TX    46   88      
1:12:37

Female 50 to 54

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Gwen Lappley    Lubbock  TX    50   63      
59:56
2                 Stella Luera    Olton  TX      54   67      
1:00:46
3                 Carla Kristinek Littlefield  TX52   76      
1:03:36
4                 Marty Adcock    Anton  TX      52   80      
1:07:12
5                 Julie Randolph  Lubbock  TX    53   89      
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1:17:13

Female 55 to 59

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Ann Hodges      Wolfforth  TX  55   81      
1:07:19
2                 Vicki Faulkner  Lubbock  TX    57   92      
1:35:00

Female 60 and over

Place             Name            City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Etta Mayer      Lubbock  TX    63   84      
1:08:15
2                 Sarah Gaxiola   Lubbock  TX    60   87      
1:10:59

Shallowater Stampede
Age Graded Results
"September 08, 2012"
Results By DH. WTRC

10K CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers-ATHENA
Place Name City Age Gender Actual Time Net 
Time
    1 Kristi Starr Lubbock  TX 41 F       52:54       
50:43
    2 Carol Swinconos Lubbock  TX 54 F     1:02:22       
51:50
    3 Crystal Salazar Lubbock  TX 33 F       56:47       
56:31
    4 Teresa Jourden Whitharral  TX 28 F       59:11       
59:11

Male Finishers-CLYDESDALE
Place Name City Age Gender Actual Time Net 
Time
    1 Nathan Paden Slaton  TX 44 M       49:18       
45:13
    2 Adam Puckett Lubbock  TX 41 M       48:15       
45:15
    3 Rodney Smith Lubbock  TX 51 M     1:01:19       
53:12
    4 Jerry Adams Lubbock  TX 35 M       56:24       
55:12
    5 Lance Ward Lubbock  TX 44 M     1:04:09       
58:49
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    6 Mike Bowman Lubbock  TX 45 M     1:06:28     
1:00:28
    7 Jay Dulin Shallowater  TX 38 M     1:13:58     
1:10:57
    8 Jeremy Garcia Lubbock  TX 36 M     1:15:53     
1:13:50
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------

Shallowater Stampede
2 MILE OVERALL
"September 08, 2012"
Results By DH. WTRC

Place Name City Age Age Grp Pl Time Pace
1 Quent Bearden Lubbock  TX 37     1 2M 10:27

5:14/M
2 Atanacio Morales Shallowater  17     1 M 16-19 12:02

6:01/M
3 Wes Jackson Shallowater  TX 15     1 M 13-15 12:04

6:02/M
4 Jessie Galan Shallowater  TX 16     2 M 16-19 12:05

6:03/M
5 Justin Vigil Shallowater  TX 13     2 M 13-15 12:23

6:12/M
6 Brody Hendrick Shallowater  TX 13     3 M 13-15 12:31

6:16/M
7 Samuel Mitchell Shallowater  TX 14     4 M 13-15 12:44

6:22/M
8 Jacob Phillips Shallowater  TX 14     5 M 13-15 12:48

6:24/M
9 Greg Torney Shallowater  TX 14     6 M 13-15 12:56

6:28/M
10 Bryan Hall Shallowater  TX 15     7 M 13-15 13:18

6:39/M
11 Kutter Pirkle Shallowater  TX 14     8 M 13-15 13:21

6:41/M
12 Riki Sampson Lubbock  TX 9     1 M  7- 9 13:23

6:42/M
13 Timothy Peikert Lubbock  TX 18     3 M 16-19 13:25

6:43/M
14 Scotty Anthony Shallowater  TX 14     9 M 13-15 13:27

6:44/M
15 Lindsey Spruell Shallowater  TX 13     1 2M 13:28

6:44/M
16 Mont McClendon Lubbock  TX 40     1 M 40-44 13:38

6:49/M
17 Abel Nieto Shallowater  TX 14    10 M 13-15 13:44

6:52/M
18 Alyssa Johnson Shallowater  TX 15     1 F 13-15 13:53

6:57/M
19 Allison Maldanado Shallowater  17     1 F 16-19 13:59

14



7:00/M
20 David Aguirre Lubbock  TX 40     2 M 40-44 14:09

7:05/M
21 Jonah Nelson Shallowater  TX 12     1 M 10-12 14:10

7:05/M
22 Josh Starr Lubbock  TX 14    11 M 13-15 14:10

7:05/M
23 Mitch Stutler Shallowater  TX 12     2 M 10-12 14:32

7:16/M
24 Michaela Jansen Lubbock  TX 39     1 F 35-39 14:33

7:17/M
25 Logan Vigil Shallowater  TX 17     4 M 16-19 14:34

7:17/M
26 Matthew Rasberry Shallowater  15    12 M 13-15 14:37

7:19/M
27 John Clements Lubbock  TX 56     1 M 55-59 14:37

7:19/M
28 Tj McCall Shallowater  TX 13    13 M 13-15 14:46

7:23/M
29 Kenny Powell Lubbock  TX 38     1 M 35-39 14:47

7:24/M
30 Damon West Lubbock  TX 32     1 M 30-34 14:50

7:25/M
31 Jake Speed Wolfforth  TX 13    14 M 13-15 14:51

7:26/M
32 Jerry Morris Lubbock  TX 61     1 M 60-64 14:53

7:27/M
33 Marcus Martinez Shallowater  TX 14    15 M 13-15 14:54

7:27/M
34 Callie Criswell Shallowater  TX 13     2 F 13-15 15:00

7:30/M
35 Amanda Cole Shallowater  TX 17     2 F 16-19 15:04

7:32/M
36 Ty Jackson Shallowater  TX 12     3 M 10-12 15:04

7:32/M
37 Samantha Martinez Shallowater  13     3 F 13-15 15:11

7:36/M
38 Casen Bigham Shallowater  TX 12     4 M 10-12 15:13

7:37/M
39 Cailyn Breckel Shallowater  TX 12     1 F 10-12 15:14

7:37/M
40 Averie Holcombe Shallowater  TX 12     2 F 10-12 15:17

7:39/M
41 Kyleah Frazier Shallowater  TX 12     3 F 10-12 15:27

7:44/M
42 Les Kinman Lubbock  TX 47     1 M 45-49 15:32

7:46/M
43 Fernando Rivas Lubbock  TX 26     1 M 25-29 15:32

7:46/M
44 Paige Williams Shallowater  TX 15     4 F 13-15 15:37

7:49/M
45 Gunner Foerster Shallowater  TX 13    16 M 13-15 15:41
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7:51/M
46 Scott Cain Lubbock  TX 50     1 M 50-54 15:41

7:51/M
47 Kaitlyn Martinez Shallowater  16     3 F 16-19 15:44

7:52/M
48 Sam Wall Slaton  TX 63     2 M 60-64 15:45 7:53/M
49 Skylar Newman Shallowater  TX 13    17 M 13-15 15:48

7:54/M
50 Jancee Cotton Littlefield  TX 22     1 F 20-24 15:48

7:54/M
51 Brady Moyers Shallowater  TX 13    18 M 13-15 15:51

7:56/M
52 Brittany Davis Shallowater  TX 13     5 F 13-15 16:00

8:00/M
53 Payton Phillips Shallowater  TX 12     4 F 10-12 16:00

8:00/M
54 Aubrey Servantez Shallowater  17     4 F 16-19 16:02

8:01/M
55 Monique Ortiz Shallowater  TX 16     5 F 16-19 16:06

8:03/M
56 Tim Cotton Littlefield  TX 51     2 M 50-54 16:18

8:09/M
57 Conner Bigham Shallowater  TX 12     5 M 10-12 16:20

8:10/M
58 Riley Robbins Shallowater  TX 12     6 M 10-12 16:20

8:10/M
59 Mercedez Olivarez Shallowater  13     6 F 13-15 16:22

8:11/M
60 Jett Johnston Shallowater  TX 12     7 M 10-12 16:23

8:12/M
61 Julie Smith Shallowater  TX 12     5 F 10-12 16:31

8:16/M
62 Mackenzie Hughes Shallowater  12     6 F 10-12 16:31

8:16/M
63 Abraham Montalvo Plainview  14    19 M 13-15 16:32

8:16/M
64 Jackson Adrian Shallowater  TX 13    20 M 13-15 16:32

8:16/M
65 Fred Weber Lubbock  TX 61     3 M 60-64 16:33

8:17/M
66 Carissa Hamilton Shallowater  17     6 F 16-19 16:33

8:17/M
67 Katelynn Parra Shallowater  TX 15     7 F 13-15 16:35

8:18/M
68 Kelsey Long Shallowater  TX 15     8 F 13-15 16:43

8:22/M
69 Summer Pearson Shallowater  TX 15     9 F 13-15 16:47

8:24/M
70 Carli Breckel Shallowater  TX 15    10 F 13-15 16:47

8:24/M
71 Audra McWilliams Ransom Canyon  41     1 F 40-44 16:53

8:27/M
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72 Shannon Anderson Lubbock  TX 41     3 M 40-44 16:56
8:28/M

73 Brenden Anderson Lubbock  TX 10     8 M 10-12 16:57
8:29/M

74 Jack Bearden Lubbock  TX 65     1 M 65-69 16:58
8:29/M

75 Hayden Bowman Lubbock  TX 8     2 M  7- 9 16:59
8:30/M

76 Colten Nance Shallowater  TX 12     9 M 10-12 17:01
8:31/M

77 Sharla Kinman Lubbock  TX 44     2 F 40-44 17:01
8:31/M

78 Lauren Camp Shallowater  TX 12     7 F 10-12 17:04
8:32/M

79 Maddie McDonald Shallowater  TX 16     7 F 16-19 17:07
8:34/M

80 Landry Kotara Shallowater  TX 13    11 F 13-15 17:07
8:34/M

81 Brooke Williams Shallowater  TX 13    12 F 13-15 17:08
8:34/M

82 Brandy Reyes Shallowater  TX 14    13 F 13-15 17:08
8:34/M

83 Ashlin Jordan Shallowater  TX 16     8 F 16-19 17:09
8:35/M

84 Courtney Heinrich Shallowater  16     9 F 16-19 17:10
8:35/M

85 Karen Howell Lubbock  TX 42     3 F 40-44 17:13
8:37/M

86 Sharon Harkey Shallowater  TX 16    10 F 16-19 17:18
8:39/M

87 Savannah Neudorf Shallowater  12     8 F 10-12 17:18
8:39/M

88 Jaycie Willer Shallowater  TX 16    11 F 16-19 17:19
8:40/M

89 Brenley Irvin Shallowater  TX 15    14 F 13-15 17:20
8:40/M

90 Hannah Ayers Shallowater  TX 15    15 F 13-15 17:23
8:42/M

91 Carri Nichols Shallowater  TX 14    16 F 13-15 17:31
8:46/M

92 Evan Soria Shallowater  TX 13    21 M 13-15 17:41
8:51/M

93 Tracy Hix Lubbock  TX 50     3 M  7-99 17:43
8:52/M

94 Natasha Mathis Lubbock  TX 32     1 F 30-34 17:49
8:55/M

95 Wendy Anderson Lubbock  TX 42     4 F 40-44 17:55
8:58/M

96 Kaci Cechan Lubbock  TX 28     1 F 25-29 17:55
8:58/M

97 Fred Constancio Lubbock  TX 59     2 M 55-59 18:00
9:00/M
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98 Laura Contreras Shallowater  TX 12     9 F 10-12 18:04
9:02/M

99 Albert Burrier Lubbock  TX 78     1 M 70-99 18:10
9:05/M

100 Ronda Russell Lubbock  TX 42     5 F 40-44 18:11
9:06/M

101 Aubrey Salmon Shallowater  TX 14    17 F 13-15 18:12
9:06/M

102 Cheryl Weber Lubbock  TX 59     1 F 55-59 18:12
9:06/M

103 Kaitlyn Pope Shallowater  TX 17    12 F 16-19 18:18
9:09/M

104 Hannah Vigil Shallowater  TX 16    13 F 16-19 18:19
9:10/M

105 Matt Reed Lubbock  TX 36     4 M  7-99 18:20
9:10/M

106 Patrick Curry Lubbock  TX 45     5 M  7-99 18:23
9:12/M

107 Ashley Rosales Shallowater  TX 15    18 F 13-15 18:26
9:13/M

108 Krystal Moyers Shallowater  TX 26     2 F 25-29 18:26
9:13/M

109 Jay Youngblood Brownfield  TX 37     2 M 35-39 18:28
9:14/M

110 Carlie Contreras Shallowater  17    14 F 16-19 18:29
9:15/M

111 Randall Contreras Shallowater  39     6 M  7-99 18:41
9:21/M

112 Craig Peterson Hobbs  NM 55     7 M  7-99 18:51
9:26/M

113 Jeni Nichols Lubbock  TX 33     2 F 30-34 18:57
9:29/M

114 Ross Cohen Lubbock  TX 9     8 M  7- 9 18:59
9:30/M

115 Nonnie Peters Lubbock  TX 33     3 F 30-34 19:00
9:30/M

116 Samantha Fulcher Lubbock  TX 34     4 F 30-34 19:00
9:30/M

117 Todd Smith Lubbock  TX 47     2 M 45-49 19:12
9:36/M

118 Yesena Mancilla Shallowater  TX 16    15 F 16-19 19:30
9:45/M

119 Madison Rigby Shallowater  TX 15    19 F 13-15 19:31
9:46/M

120 Camie Holcombe Shallowater  TX 39     2 F 35-39 19:33
9:47/M

121 Paulette Sturdivant Lubbock  TX 37     3 F 35-39 19:34
9:47/M

122 Breanna Jones Lubbock  TX 8     1 F  7- 9 19:34
9:47/M

123 Becky Phillips Shallowater  TX 39     4 F 35-39 19:34
9:47/M
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124 Kade Young Shallowater  TX 12    10 M 10-12 19:34
9:47/M

125 Skyler Emre Lubbock  TX 16     9 M  7-99 19:44
9:52/M

126 Jim Harris Hobbs  NM 69     2 M 65-69 19:46 9:53/M
127 Jason Calvert Lubbock  TX 33    10 M  7-99 19:54

9:57/M
128 Stacy Cain Lubbock  TX 39     5 F 35-39 19:56

9:58/M
129 Tom Speed Wolfforth  TX 46     3 M 45-49 20:03

10:02/M
130 Maki Mitchell Shallowater  TX 16    16 F 16-19 20:09

10:05/M
131 Carolyn Emre Lubbock  TX 52     1 F 50-54 20:09

10:05/M
132 Kiefer Sparks Shallowater  TX 15    20 F 13-15 20:15

10:08/M
133 Joshua MacLean Lubbock  TX 7    11 M  7- 9 20:18

10:09/M
134 Corinne Wright Lubbock  TX 47     1 F 45-49 20:23

10:12/M
135 Heather Devore Lubbock  TX 31     5 F 30-34 20:43

10:22/M
136 Robin Going Lubbock  TX 45     2 F 45-49 20:56

10:28/M
137 Alison McGuire Lubbock  TX 32     6 F 30-34 21:09

10:35/M
138 Owen Sears Lubbock  TX 58     3 M 55-59 21:10

10:35/M
139 Spencer Ward Lubbock  TX 9    12 M  7- 9 21:10

10:35/M
140 Mckenzie Dulin Shallowater  TX 9     2 F  7- 9 21:12

10:36/M
141 Parker Wallace Lubbock  TX 8    13 M  7- 9 21:14

10:37/M
142 Destiny Shaffer Lubbock  TX 15    21 F 13-15 21:20

10:40/M
143 Madeleine Davis Lubbock  TX 8     3 F  7- 9 21:22

10:41/M
144 Kenzee Guerrero Lubbock  TX 8     4 F  7- 9 21:24

10:42/M
145 Debbie Roman Lubbock  TX 57     2 F 55-59 21:49

10:55/M
146 Becca Goicoechea Lubbock  TX 39     6 F 35-39 21:56

10:58/M
147 Bill Felton Lubbock  TX 77     2 M 70-99 22:06

11:03/M
148 James Pratt Lubbock  TX 70     3 M 70-99 22:42

11:21/M
149 Gina German Lubbock  TX 22     2 F 20-24 23:19

11:40/M
150 Jeff Hagins Lubbock  TX 45     4 M 45-49 23:33
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11:47/M
151 Antonio Roman Lubbock  TX 60     4 M 60-64 23:46

11:53/M
152 Jamie Ward Lubbock  TX 42     6 F 40-44 24:00

12:00/M
153 Paige Pierce Plainview  TX 7     5 F  7- 9 24:00

12:00/M
154 Nathaniel Nokken Lubbock  TX 8    14 M  7- 9 24:16

12:08/M
155 Timothy Nokken Lubbock  TX 42     4 M 40-44 24:22

12:11/M
156 Julie Wolfe Wolfforth  TX 37    11 F  7-99 25:28

12:44/M
157 Ben McClendon Lubbock  TX 9    15 M  7- 9 25:39

12:50/M
158 Ethan Dulin Shallowater  TX 7    16 M  7- 9 26:05

13:03/M
159 Josie Aleman Lubbock  TX 61     1 F 60-99 27:32

13:46/M
160 Scotty Going Lubbock  TX 10    12 M 10-12 28:45

14:23/M
161 Deidre Putman-Garcia Lubbock  38    13 F  7-99 31:59

16:00/M
162 Doug Putman Shallowater  TX 67     3 M 65-69 32:00

16:00/M
163 Aubrey Calvert Lubbock  TX 32    14 F  7-99 33:30

16:45/M

Shallowater Stampede
10K OVERALL
"September 08, 2012"
Results By DH. WTRC

Place Name City Age Age Grp Pl Time Pace
1 Joe Osterkamp Muleshoe  TX 34     1 OA 38:42

6:15/M
2 Lee Cohen Lubbock  TX 40     1 M 40-44 40:52

6:35/M
3 Ryan Balko Lubbock  TX 23     1 M 20-24 41:20

6:40/M
4 Martin Montalvo Plainview  TX 47     1 M 45-49 41:34

6:42/M
5 Yidong Chen Lubbock  TX 22     2 M 20-24 41:50

6:45/M
6 Brett Peikert Lubbock  TX 44     2 M 40-44 42:40

6:53/M
7 Stuart Graves Salt Lake C UT 52     1 M 50-54 43:08

6:57/M
8 Michael Knapp Lubbock  TX 46     2 M 45-49 43:38

7:02/M
9 Paul Pare Lubbock  TX 50     2 M 50-54 43:48
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7:04/M
10 Epi Aguirre Lubbock  TX 53     3 M 50-54 43:57

7:05/M
11 Victor Maldonado Shallowater  47     3 M 45-49 44:00

7:06/M
12 Dale Ganus Lubbock  TX 39     1 M 35-39 44:09

7:07/M
13 Andrew Allison Lubbock  TX 31     1 M 30-34 44:21

7:09/M
14 Jerry Dwyer Lubbock  TX 52     4 M 50-54 44:28

7:10/M
15 Tammy Moriearty Lubbock  TX 38     1 OA-F 44:46

7:13/M
16 Trent Early Lubbock  TX 23     3 M 20-24 46:30

7:30/M
17 Bonnie Bowman Lubbock  TX 37     1 F 35-39 46:56

7:34/M
18 Laura Sefcik Lubbock  TX 30     1 F 30-34 47:49

7:43/M
19 Tiago Jabur Lubbock  TX 24     4 M 20-24 48:04

7:45/M
20 Gabriel Serrano Lubbock  TX 32     2 M 30-34 48:14

7:47/M
21 Adam Puckett Lubbock  TX 41     1 M 13-99 48:15

7:47/M
22 Jason Fisher Lubbock  TX 35     2 M 35-39 48:19

7:48/M
23 Jonna Byars Lubbock  TX 38     2 F 35-39 48:55

7:53/M
24 Eric Garcia Lubbock  TX 25     1 M 25-29 49:14

7:56/M
25 Nathan Paden Slaton  TX 44     2 M 13-99 49:18

7:57/M
26 Gary Evans Lubbock  TX 32     3 M 30-34 49:22

7:58/M
27 Corby White Farwell  TX 34     4 M 30-34 49:31

7:59/M
28 David Weaver Lubbock  TX 61     1 M 60-64 49:42

8:01/M
29 Journee' Cotton Littlefield  TX 17     1 F 16-19 49:44

8:01/M
30 Chris Lonngren Lubbock  TX 53     5 M 50-54 50:08

8:05/M
31 Daniel Emre Lubbock  TX 17     1 M 16-19 50:37

8:10/M
32 Craig Cox Lubbock  TX 38     3 M 35-39 50:49

8:12/M
33 Manny Vigil Shallowater  TX 38     4 M 35-39 51:28

8:18/M
34 Josh Keeney Shallowater  TX 38     5 M 35-39 51:28

8:18/M
35 Kristi Starr Lubbock  TX 41     2 F 13-99 52:54
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8:32/M
36 Katy Franklin Lubbock  TX 25     1 F 25-29 53:20

8:36/M
37 Steve German Lubbock  TX 55     1 M 55-59 53:29

8:38/M
38 Darla Gleaves Lubbock  TX 41     1 F 40-44 53:37

8:39/M
39 Jody Dennis Shallowater  TX 35     3 F 35-39 53:47

8:40/M
40 Erica Freeman Shallowater  TX 34     2 F 30-34 54:08

8:44/M
41 Damon Provence Sudan  TX 61     2 M 60-64 55:10

8:54/M
42 Holly Snodgrass Lubbock  TX 42     2 F 40-44 55:12

8:54/M
43 Angela Decicco Lubbock  TX 26     2 F 25-29 55:14

8:55/M
44 Amanda Foster Lubbock  TX 30     3 F 30-34 55:56

9:01/M
45 Russell McGuire Lubbock  TX 36     6 M 35-39 55:56

9:01/M
46 Sean Childers Shallowater  TX 43     3 M 40-44 56:06

9:03/M
47 Susanne Moore Lubbock  TX 38     4 F 35-39 56:21

9:05/M
48 Jerry Adams Lubbock  TX 35     3 M 13-99 56:24

9:06/M
49 Richard Gale Lubbock  TX 63     3 M 60-64 56:30

9:07/M
50 Sean Anzaldua Lubbock  TX 27     2 M 25-29 56:43

9:09/M
51 Crystal Salazar Lubbock  TX 33     3 F 13-99 56:47

9:10/M
52 Michelle Garcia Lubbock  TX 36     5 F 35-39 56:57

9:11/M
53 Mike Strum Carlsbad  NM 61     4 M 60-64 57:02

9:12/M
54 Maritza Gamboa Lubbock  TX 35     6 F 35-39 57:05

9:12/M
55 Amy McAlexander Lubbock  TX 32     4 F 30-34 57:29

9:16/M
56 Benjamin Midkiff Lubbock  TX 30     5 M 30-34 57:50

9:20/M
57 V'Laura Sundlie Abernathy  TX 29     3 F 25-29 58:09

9:23/M
58 Julie Polk Levelland  TX 47     1 F 45-49 58:24

9:25/M
59 Gorden Jenkins Amarillo  TX 72     1 M 70-99 58:32

9:26/M
60 Jeff Wolfe Wolfforth  TX 36     7 M 35-39 58:33

9:27/M
61 Megan Balko Lubbock  TX 26     4 F 25-29 58:45
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9:29/M
62 Christy Hennigan Lubbock  TX 38     7 F 35-39 58:55

9:30/M
63 Teresa Jourden Whitharral  TX 28     4 F 13-99 59:11

9:33/M
64 Deborah Bahme Lubbock  TX 41     3 F 40-44 59:17

9:34/M
65 William Pendleton Lubbock  TX 32     6 M 30-34 59:26

9:35/M
66 Meagan Paris Levelland  TX 19     2 F 16-19 59:38

9:37/M
67 Mars Bennett Lubbock  TX 49     2 F 45-49 59:42

9:38/M
68 Paul Faulkner Lubbock  TX 58     2 M 55-59 59:53

9:40/M
69 Gwen Lappley Lubbock  TX 50     1 F 50-54 59:56

9:40/M
70 Carrie Williams Shallowater  TX 38     8 F 35-39

1:00:07 9:42/M
71 Keitha Hill Shallowater  TX 43     4 F 40-44

1:00:07 9:42/M
72 Brooke Hix Lubbock  TX 32     5 F 30-34 1:00:37

9:47/M
73 Stella Luera Olton  TX 54     2 F 50-54 1:00:46

9:48/M
74 Brian Starr Lubbock  TX 45     4 M 45-49

1:01:06 9:51/M
75 Rodney Smith Lubbock  TX 51     4 M 13-99

1:01:19 9:53/M
76 Ruben Castillo Lubbock  TX 24     5 M 20-24

1:01:33 9:56/M
77 Amy Hancock Lubbock  TX 30     6 F 30-34

1:01:45 9:58/M
78 Erin Dulin Shallowater  TX 34     7 F 30-34 1:01:54

9:59/M
79 Heather Nokes Lubbock  TX 36     9 F 35-39

1:02:00 10:00/M
80 Carol Swinconos Lubbock  TX 54     5 F 13-99

1:02:22 10:04/M
81 Sarah Livingston Lubbock  TX 29     5 F 25-29

1:02:24 10:04/M
82 Jim Thompson Plainview  TX 58     3 M 55-59

1:02:54 10:09/M
83 Shawna Wilson Shallowater  TX 45     3 F 45-49

1:03:30 10:15/M
84 Carla Kristinek Littlefield  TX 52     3 F 50-54

1:03:36 10:15/M
85 Lance Ward Lubbock  TX 44     5 M 13-99 1:04:09

10:21/M
86 James Livermore Lubbock  TX 65     1 M 65-69

1:04:32 10:25/M
87 Kimberly Perry Lubbock  TX 42     5 F 40-44
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1:05:38 10:35/M
88 Stephanie Keeney Shallowater  33     8 F 30-34

1:06:23 10:42/M
89 Mike Bowman Lubbock  TX 45     6 M 13-99

1:06:28 10:43/M
90 Marty Adcock Anton  TX 52     4 F 50-54 1:07:12

10:50/M
91 Ann Hodges Wolfforth  TX 55     1 F 55-59 1:07:19

10:51/M
92 Becky Gomez Lubbock  TX 39    10 F 35-39

1:07:27 10:53/M
93 Holly Leroy Lubbock  TX 32     9 F 30-34

1:07:42 10:55/M
94 Etta Mayer Lubbock  TX 63     1 F 60-99 1:08:15

11:00/M
95 Ashley Alexander Lubbock  TX 28     6 F 25-29

1:10:23 11:21/M
96 Danielle Neudorf Lubbock  TX 26     7 F 25-29

1:10:23 11:21/M
97 Sarah Gaxiola Lubbock  TX 60     2 F 60-99

1:10:59 11:27/M
98 Valeri Gatlin Lubbock  TX 46     4 F 45-49

1:12:37 11:43/M
99 Jay Dulin Shallowater  TX 38     7 M 13-99 1:13:58

11:56/M
100 Jeremy Garcia Lubbock  TX 36     8 M 13-99

1:15:53 12:14/M
101 Julie Randolph Lubbock  TX 53     5 F 50-54

1:17:13 12:27/M
102 Naomi Howard Lubbock  TX 25     8 F 25-29

1:20:06 12:55/M
103 Vacresia Salyer Shallowater  TX 37    11 F 35-39

1:29:20 14:25/M
104 Vicki Faulkner Lubbock  TX 57     2 F 55-59

1:35:00 15:19/M
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